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25-26 July 25-26 25-26

25-26

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$1,121,916.85 $39,970.72 $39,970.72 3.56%$1,081,946.13Revenue

$1,302,075.57 $55,423.12 $55,423.12 4.26%$1,246,652.45Expenditure

-$15,452.40 -$15,452.40-$180,158.72

FUND 202 MAJOR STREET FUND

$90,940.00 -$10,830.91 -$10,830.91 -11.91%$101,770.91Revenue

$124,090.19 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%$124,090.19Expenditure

-$10,830.91 -$10,830.91-$33,150.19

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$164,560.00 -$5,068.27 -$5,068.27 -3.08%$169,628.27Revenue

$118,458.67 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%$118,458.67Expenditure

-$5,068.27 -$5,068.27$46,101.33

Report Total -$31,351.58 -$31,351.58-$167,207.58


